
Year 11 GCSE Timetable 2023 

 Thursday 20th April Friday 21st April 

All day Photography Exam Photography Exam 

Dance Practical Exam 
 

 Monday 24th April Tuesday 25th April Wednesday 26th April 

All day French and Spanish Speaking 

Exams 

French and Spanish Speaking 

Exams 

Drama Exam 

French and Spanish Speaking 

Exams 

Drama Exam 

 

 Tuesday 2nd May Wednesday 3rd May 

All day Art Exam Art Exam 

 

 Monday 15th May Tuesday 16th May Wednesday 17th May Thursday 18th May Friday 19th May 

P1 
RE Paper 1 

1hr30 

Biology Paper 1 

1hr15/1hr45 

English Literature Paper 1: 

Macbeth and A Christmas 

Carol 

1hr45 

History Paper 1: Medicine 

1hr15 

Maths Paper 1: Non calculator 

1hr30 
P2 

P3      

P4 
Drama Written Paper 

1hr45 
 

Turkish Listening and Reading 

1hr50 

Business Paper 1 

1hr45 

Computer Science Paper 1 

1hr30 

Psychology Paper 1 

1hr45 
P5 

 

 Monday 22nd May Tuesday 23nd May Wednesday 24th May Thursday 25th May Friday 26th May 

P1 
Chemistry Paper 1 

1hr15/1hr45 

French Reading and Listening 

1hr20 Foundation 

1hr45 Higher 

English Literature Paper 2: An 

Inspector Calls and Poetry 

2hr15 

Physics Paper 1 

1hr15/1hr45 
 

P2 

P3      

P4 
Geography Paper 1 

1hr 

RE Paper 2 

1hr45 

Turkish Writing 

1hr25 

PE 

1hr 

Computer Science Paper 2 

1hr30 

Psychology Paper 2 

1hr45 P5 



Year 11 GCSE Timetable 2023 

 Monday 5th June Tuesday 6th June Wednesday 7th June Thursday 8th June Friday 9th June 

P1 
English Language Paper 1 

1hr45 

Spanish Listening and Reading 

1hr20/1hr45 

Maths Paper 2 Calculator 

1hr30 

Further Maths Paper 1 

1hr45 

Geography Paper 2 

1hr 
P2 

P3      

P4 
French Writing 

1hr/1hr15 
 

History Paper 2: Cold War and 

Elizabeth 

1hr45 

 
Biology Paper 2 

1hr15/1hr45 P5 

 

 Monday 12th June  Tuesday 13th June Wednesday 14th June Thursday 15th June Friday 16th June 

P1 
English Language Paper 2 

1hr45 

Chemistry Paper 2 

1hr15/1hr45 

Maths Paper 3 Calculator 

1hr30 

History Paper 3: Germany 

1hr20 

Physics Paper 2 

1hr15/1hr45 
P2 

P3      

P4 Business Studies Paper 2 

1hr45 

iMedia 

1hr 15 

Spanish Writing 

1hr/1hr15 

Music Exam 

1hr30 

 

 

Geography Paper 3 

1hr30 P5 

 

 Monday 19th June  Tuesday 20th June Wednesday 21st  June Thursday 23rd June Friday 24th June 

P1 
DT Exam 

2hrs 

 

  

 

P2 

  

P3    

P4   Further Maths Paper 2 

1hr45 

  

P5     

 


